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16) Panther Branch | 35.45139400 , -79.97370300
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17) Morris Mountain | 35.43526900 , -79.98232200
18) Hwy 109 Trailhead | 35.39884700, -79.98073300
18) Longleaf Pine Forest | 35.40062200, -79.97601400

19) Buck Mtn Fire Tower | 35.40666700, -79.99879400

20) Yates Place | 35.36695300, -79.99456100
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Distance Gain Loss Distance Gain Loss Clock Time

Location (leg) (leg) (leg) (overall) (overall) (overall) Day Start Time Duration Pace: 1.5 mph
Camp to Uwharrie Tr via Dusty Level Rd 0.36 7 -61 0.36 7 -61 Saturday 12:00:00 PM 0:14:24 12:14:24 PM
Uwharrie Trail (right/north) to NC109 273 399 -401 3.09 406 -462 Saturday 12:14:24 PM  1:49:12 2:03:36 PM
Uwharrie Trail to TR95 intersection 209 236 -450 5.18 642 -912 Saturday 2:03:36 PM  1:23:36 3:27:12 PM
TR95 to Morris Mtn/Spencer Creek Rd 024 166 -6 5.42 808 -918 Saturday 3:27:12PM 0:09:36 3:36:48 PM
Uwharrie Tr to Barnes Creek Rd 127 258 -207 6.69 1066 -1125 Saturday 3:36:48 PM 0:50:48 4:27:36 PM
Uwharrie Tr to Panther Branch (Camp 1) 116 116 -296 7.85 1182  -1421 Saturday 4:27:36 PM 0:46:24 5:14:00 PM

Day & Overall Mileage Sub-Total: 7.85 1,182 1,421 1,182 1,421 5:14:00
Camp to Panther Branch Rd 026 113 -1 8.11 1295 -1422 Sunday 8:00:00 AM 0:10:24 8:10:24 AM
PB Rd to Morris Mtn Rd 118 164 -141 9.29 1459  -1563 Sunday  8:10:24 AM  0:47:12 8:57:36 AM
Morris Mtn Rd to Spencer Creek Rd 160 235 -228 10.89 1694 -1791 Sunday 8:57:36 AM  1:04:00 10:01:36 AM
Spencer Creek Rd to TR95 0.13 15 -19 11.02 1709  -1810 Sunday 10:01:36 AM 0:05:12 10:06:48 AM
Uwharrie to NC109 230 460 -398 13.32 2169  -2208 Sunday 10:06:48 AM  1:32:00 11:38:48 AM
NC109 to Dusty Level Rd via Uwharrie 273 403 -401 16.05 2572  -2609 Sunday 11:38:48 AM  1:49:12 1:28:00 PM
Dusty Level to Yates (Car) 0.36 61 -7 16.41 2633 -2616 Sunday 1:28:00PM  0:14:24 1:42:24 PM

Day & Overall Mileage Sub-Total: 8.56 1,451 -1195 2,633 -2,616 5:42:24

Grand Totals: 16.41 2,633 -2,616 10:56:24  Pace: 1.5 >

@

®

NIGHT 1 FINAL LEG

7.85 MILES 8.56 MILES / 16.41 MILES
D1:7.85 Total 182 laa D2: 8.56 Total +1,451' / -1,195'
2.5 mi 5 mi 7.5 mi 10 mi 12.5 mi 15mi  16.2 mi

Night 1: Panther Branch ;

Uwharrie Ranger District Sunrise/Sunset
District Ranger Michael Spisak Sat, Aug 15, Sunrise 6:41AM, Sunset 8:10PM
789 NC 24/27 East Sun, Aug 16, Sunrise 6:42AM, Sunset 8:09PM

Troy, NC 27371
(910) 576-6391
uwharrie@fs.fed.us
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